
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PURSUING 

VICTORY WITH HONOR 

2016 M.E.L. Girls Tennis 

 

Day Date Armijo Napa Rodriguez Vacaville Vintage Wood 

Wed Aug 31  Wood @ Rodriguez Napa @ Vintage Vacaville @Armijo 

Mon Sept 5 @ Rodriguez @ Vintage Armijo Wood Napa @ Vacaville 

Wed Sept 7  Vacaville Wood Vintage @Armijo @ Rodriguez @ Napa 

Mon Sept 12 Vintage Vacaville  Wood @ Napa @ Armijo @Rodriguez 

Wed Sept 14 Napa @ Armijo Vacaville @Rodriguez Wood @ Vintage 

Mon Sept 19  Wood @ Rodriguez Napa @ Vintage Vacaville @Armijo 

Wed Sept 21 Rodriguez Vintage @ Armijo Wood @ Napa @ Vacaville 

Mon Sept 26 @Vacaville  Wood @ Vintage Armijo Rodriguez @Napa 

Wed Sept 28 @ Vintage @ Vacaville Wood Napa Armijo @ Rodriguez 

Mon Oct 3 @ Napa Armijo @Vacaville  Rodriguez  Wood @Vintage 

Wed Oct 5 Wood Rodriguez @ Napa Vintage @ Vacaville @ Armijo 

Mon Oct 10 @ Rodriguez @ Vintage Armijo @ Wood Napa Vacaville 

Wed Oct 12 @ Vacaville Wood Vintage Armijo @ Rodriguez @ Napa 

Mon Oct 17 Vintage Vacaville @ Wood @ Napa @ Armijo Rodriguez 

Wed Oct 19 Napa @ Armijo @ Vacaville Rodriguez Wood @ Vintage 

Mon Oct 24 MEL Singles Championships @ Vintage HS (NVTA Courts) 

Tues Oct 25 MEL Doubles Championships @ Vintage HS (NVTA Courts) 

 

 

 

 

Changes due to court construction at Vacaville High 

 

9/5 Vacaville will host Wood@ Vanden 


